

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WP No. 32617 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>HN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This interlocutory application is filed seeking leave for filing counter affidavit. Heard. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of the petition, this application is allowed. <u>WP No. 32617 of 2025</u> At request, call on 11.08.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Learned Government Pleader for Revenue in the cause list. RSD <u>HN, J</u>	